

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

File #:	991747	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/29/2000		In control:	LICENSES COMMITTEE		
On agenda:			Final action:	3/21/2000		
Effective date:						
Title:	Substitute resolution relating to designation of a cable television Access Manager and to the execution of a contract with said access manager					
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR					
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, CABLE TELEVISION, COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, MATA					

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
2/29/2000	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
3/2/2000	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/2/2000	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/6/2000	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
3/7/2000	1	LICENSES COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
3/21/2000	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	16:1
3/30/2000	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		